
MENS 165.0 RESULTS

Mens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 164.0 320.0 10

2 Bradan Balamn Central Burden 159.0 315.0 8

3 Lucky Cherico Sedan High School 165.0 260.0 6

4 Rashad  West Wichita West High School 163.0 235.0 4

5 Thomas Burns Halstead High School 164.0 225.0 2

6 Braun Frye Council Grove 162.0 220.0 1

7 Jace Wunderlich Central Burden 164.0 220.0 0

8 Colby Molina Goddard High School 161.0 215.0 0

9 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 162.4 205.0 0

10 Kaden Miller Central Burden 163.0 185.0 0

11 Jake Schwartz Hesston High School 157.8 165.0 0

12 Jaytin Cathey Douglass High School 160.6 150.0 0

Mens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Bradan Balamn Central Burden 159.0 465.0 10

2 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 164.0 435.0 8

3 Lucky Cherico Sedan High School 165.0 375.0 6

4 Braun Frye Council Grove 162.0 370.0 4

5 Thomas Burns Halstead High School 164.0 325.0 2

6 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 162.4 315.0 1

7 Jace Wunderlich Central Burden 164.0 305.0 0

8 Jake Schwartz Hesston High School 157.8 300.0 0

9 Colby Molina Goddard High School 161.0 265.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Jaytin Cathey Douglass High School 160.6 260.0 0

11 Kaden Miller Central Burden 163.0 240.0 0

12 Rashad  West Wichita West High School 163.0 0 0

Mens 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Bradan Balamn Central Burden 159.0 285.0 10

2 Thomas Burns Halstead High School 164.0 255.0 8

3 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 164.0 255.0 6

4 Lucky Cherico Sedan High School 165.0 250.0 4

5 Braun Frye Council Grove 162.0 230.0 2

6 Jake Schwartz Hesston High School 157.8 205.0 1

7 Rashad  West Wichita West High School 163.0 205.0 0

8 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 162.4 200.0 0

9 Jace Wunderlich Central Burden 164.0 185.0 0

10 Colby Molina Goddard High School 161.0 180.0 0

11 Kaden Miller Central Burden 163.0 175.0 0

12 Jaytin Cathey Douglass High School 160.6 150.0 0

Mens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Bradan Balamn Central Burden 159.0 1065.0 0

2 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 164.0 1010.0 0

3 Lucky Cherico Sedan High School 165.0 885.0 0

4 Thomas Burns Halstead High School 164.0 805.0 0

5 Braun Frye Council Grove 162.0 820.0 0

6 Rashad  West Wichita West High School 163.0 440.0 0

7 Jake Schwartz Hesston High School 157.8 670.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 162.4 720.0 0

9 Jaytin Cathey Douglass High School 160.6 560.0 0

10 Colby Molina Goddard High School 161.0 660.0 0

11 Kaden Miller Central Burden 163.0 600.0 0

12 Jace Wunderlich Central Burden 164.0 710.0 0


